
Summer 2018

PS4 / Xbox One / Switch 

Action / Platformer

E

Hyperkinetic Studios, Christian 

Whitehead, Headcannon, 

PagodaWest Games

SEGA

$29.99 U.S.

$39.99 CA

PS4
0-10086-63228-6 ENG

0-10086-63229-3 BL

Xbox One
0-10086-64080-9 ENG

0-10086-64081-6 BL

Switch
0-10086-77079-7 ENG

0-10086-77080-3 BL

PS4
SM-63228-6 ENG

SM-63229-3 BL

Xbox One
SM-64080-9 ENG

SM-64081-6 BL

Switch
SM-77079-7 ENG

SM-77080-3 BL

Packaging
ENG = English

BL = English/French

In-Game Text English

In-Game Voice None

1 - 4

www.sonicthehedgehog.com

/en/

Updated: 3/16/18 Get marketing assets at http://atlus.com/sales/
Published by

© SEGA. SEGA, the SEGA logo, SONIC MANIA and SONIC MANIA PLUS are either registered trademarks or trademarks of SEGA 

Holdings Co., Ltd. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. SEGA is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. All other 

trademarks, logos and copyrights are property of their respective owners.

Sonic Mania Plus is the definitive retail enhanced version of the original Sonic Mania digital 

release, presented in pristine collectable packaging. Building off its momentum and critical 

acclaim as one of the best platform games of 2017, the nostalgic pixel-perfect visuals and 

fresh gameplay will deliver a classic experience to gamers across the world!  See why Sonic 

Mania  was declared as the “Best Sonic game ever!” by Gamespot, and a blazing example of 

why Sonic the Hedgehog continues to break barriers over the course of 25+ years as one of 

gaming’s most iconic characters of all time!

Key Features:

A true, classic Sonic experience:  Gorgeous pixel graphics featuring a variety of new Zones with iconic 

favorites from Sonic 1, 2, 3, Sonic & Knuckles and Sonic The Hedgehog CD 

Definitive version: Pristine, high quality HD version to enjoy Sonic and his friends as they face off 

against Dr Eggman and his new robo-henchmen the Hard Boiled Heavies!

New characters join the fun with Sonic

All-new Encore mode

New and improved features including Competition mode

SKU

Languages

# of Players

Official Game Site

UPC

Genre

ESRB

Developer

Publisher

MSRP

System

Sonic Mania Plus™

Street Date

http://www.sonicthehedgehog.com/en/
http://www.sonicthehedgehog.com/en/
http://atlus.com/sales/

