



# Sonic Mania Plus™



Street Date	Summer 2018	
System	PS4 / Xbox One / Switch	
Genre	Action / Platformer	
ESRB	E	
Developer	Hyperkinetic Studios, Christian Whitehead, Headcannon, PagodaWest Games	
Publisher	SEGA	
MSRP	\$29.99 U.S. \$39.99 CA	
UPC	PS4	0-10086-63228-6 ENG 0-10086-63229-3 BL
	Xbox One	0-10086-64080-9 ENG 0-10086-64081-6 BL
	Switch	0-10086-77079-7 ENG 0-10086-77080-3 BL
SKU	PS4	SM-63228-6 ENG SM-63229-3 BL
	Xbox One	SM-64080-9 ENG SM-64081-6 BL
	Switch	SM-77079-7 ENG SM-77080-3 BL
Languages	Packaging	ENG = English BL = English/French
	In-Game Text	English
	In-Game Voice	None
# of Players	1 - 4	
Official Game Site	<a href="http://www.sonicthehedgehog.com/en/">www.sonicthehedgehog.com/en/</a>	

*Sonic Mania Plus* is the definitive retail enhanced version of the original *Sonic Mania* digital release, presented in pristine collectable packaging. Building off its momentum and critical acclaim as one of the best platform games of 2017, the nostalgic pixel-perfect visuals and fresh gameplay will deliver a classic experience to gamers across the world! See why *Sonic Mania* was declared as the “Best Sonic game ever!” by Gamespot, and a blazing example of why Sonic the Hedgehog continues to break barriers over the course of 25+ years as one of gaming’s most iconic characters of all time!

### Key Features:

**A true, classic Sonic experience:** Gorgeous pixel graphics featuring a variety of new Zones with iconic favorites from Sonic 1, 2, 3, Sonic & Knuckles and Sonic The Hedgehog CD

**Definitive version:** Pristine, high quality HD version to enjoy Sonic and his friends as they face off against Dr Eggman and his new robo-henchmen the Hard Boiled Heavies!

**New characters join the fun with Sonic**

**All-new Encore mode**

**New and improved features including Competition mode**



Updated: 3/16/18

Get marketing assets at <http://atlus.com/sales/>

Published by



© SEGA. SEGA, the SEGA logo, SONIC MANIA and SONIC MANIA PLUS are either registered trademarks or trademarks of SEGA Holdings Co., Ltd. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. SEGA is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. All other trademarks, logos and copyrights are property of their respective owners.